New KEF Home Theatre 2000 Series - KHT2005.3
The new KHT2005.3 is the latest version of KEF’s most iconic home theatre system, first introduced to
the market in 2000. A full 5.1 system complete with satellites, centre channel and the new KUBE-2
subwoofer. The satellites and centre channel have an improved multi-directional desktop mount with
better stability and user preference positioning, while KUBE-2 provides a powerful performance,
complimenting the clarity and sound quality of the satellites and centre channel.
This improved system retains the renound 4 inch (100mm) Uni-Q®‚ driver. Its metal dome tweeter and
neodymium magnets deliver an extended bandwidth normally associated with much larger units.
KEF Uni-Q technology disperses the sound over a much wider area for all to enjoy the moment without
the loss of sound quality wherever they are sitting.
The new KUBE-2 subwoofer with a built-in Class-D 200W amplifier, can deliver a well defined and
impressive bass complimenting the 2000 series satellites or any other home theatre system as the new
subwoofer is also available separately. The KUBE-2 has a bass boost control which allows adjustment of
the subwoofer response to compensate for room conditions and user preferences together with an
impressive 10 inch (250mm) side-firing drive unit and matching ABR.
The KHT2005 was the first of the now iconic egg designs for KEF and has helped place the brand at the
forefront of the home theatre market. Not only because of the breathtaking performance but also it’s
stylish design has made it a great addition to any home theatre.
The new KHT2005.3 is finished in either matt silver or high gloss black.
Advanced Information
Model: HTS2001.3 / HTC2001.3
Type: Two-way bass relex Satellite/Centre
Drive units: 100mm (4in.) Uni-Q array with
19mm (0.75in.) aluminium HF
Frequency response (±3dB): 80Hz - 27kHz
Crossover frequency: 3kHz
Power handling 100W
Sensitivity (2.83V/1m): 88dB
Maximum output (SPL): 104dB
Impedance: 8Ω
Magnetic shielding: Yes
Internal volume: 1.5litres
Net weight: 2.0kg (4.4lbs)
Dimensions (H x W x D): Sat 228 x 130 x 150 mm
(9.0 x 5.1 x 5.9 in.)
Ctr 162 x 190 x 150 mm
(6.4 x 7.5 x 5.9 in.)
Finish: High gloss black, matt silver
Optional accessories: Floorstand
Model: KUBE-2
Type: Powered subwoofer
Drive unit: 1 x 250mm (10in.) +
1 x 250mm (10in.) ABR
Frequency response (±3dB): 35Hz - 150Hz
Amplifier: 200W built-in Class-D
Maximum output (SPL): 112dB
Internal volume 23.0litres
Net weight: 12.0kg (26.5lbs)
Dimensions (H x W x D): 335 x 330 x 330 mm
(13.2 x 13.0 x 13.0 in.)
Finish: Black with gloss upper surface
GP Acoustics (UK) Ltd., Eccleston Road, Tovil, Maidstone, Kent, ME15 6QP U.K.  Tel: + 44 (0)1622 672261 Fax: + 44 (0)1622 750653
GP Acoustics (US) Inc., 10 Timber Lane, Marlboro, New Jersey 07746 U.S.A.  Tel: +(1) 732 683 2356  Fax: +(1) 732 683 2358
GP Acoustics GmbH, Heinrichstraße 51, D-44536 Lünen, Deutschland. Tel: +49 (0) 231 9860-320. Fax: +49 (0) 231 9860-330
GP Acoustics (France) SAS, 39 Rue des Granges Galand - BP60414, 37554 Saint Avertin CEDEX, France.  Tel : +33(0)2 47 80 49 01 Fax : +33(0)2 47 27 89 64
GP Acoustics (HK) Limited, 6F, Gold Peak Building, 30 Kwai Wing road, Kwai Chung, N.T., Hong Kong.Tel: +85 (0) 2410 8188 Fax: +85 (0) 2401 0754
KEF and Uni-Q are registered trademarks. Uni-Q is protected under GB patent 2 236929, U.S. Pat. No. 5,548,657 and other worldwide patents.
KEF reserve the right, in line with continuing research and development, to amend or change specifications.
Specifications
Satellite speakers Subwoofer
GP Acoustics reserve the right, in line with continuous research and development, to amend or change specifications
without prior notice. E. & O.E.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (None)
  /CalRGBProfile (None)
  /CalCMYKProfile (Japan Color 2001 Uncoated)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /OK
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends false
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage false
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 440
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.02273
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 440
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.02273
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 2400
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /PDFX1a:2001
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck true
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.30000
    0.30000
    0.30000
    0.30000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (OFCOM_PO_P1_F60)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition (OFCOM_PO_P1_F60)
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /False
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.000000
  /Description <<
    /ENU <FEFF005500730065002000740068006500730065002000730065007400740069006e0067007300200074006f0020006300720065006100740065002000500044004600200064006f00630075006d0065006e0074007300200063006f006e0066006f0072006d0069006e006700200074006f002000740068006500200070006100730073003400700072006500730073002000560065007200730069006f006e002000340020005000440046002f0058002d00310061002000730070006500630069006600690063006100740069006f006e>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [651.969 898.583]
>> setpagedevice